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[bookmark: _Hlk11244995]LARI TECHNICAL AND VOCATIONAL COLLEGE
P.O. BOX 10-00222 UPLANDS, KENYA
Email: lari1tvc@gmail.com
Mobile: 0798 595 756

LARITVC /ADM /F002                               
ANNUAL FEES STRUCTURE (OR ONE MODULE) 
Fees Payable per student, per year is Ksh 56,420 as itemised below 
1.  Tuition fees - Government Capitation Ksh 30,000.
2. Other Vote heads
	
	Item
	TERMI
	Term II
	Term III

	1
	Tuition fees 
	12,215
	12,213
	12,213

	2
	Personal emoluments 
	4,293
	4,293
	4,293

	3
	Electricity Water conservancy 
	1,318
	1,316
	1,315

	4
	Local transport & travel
	1,314
	1,316
	1,315

	5
	Repair and Maintenance &improvements
	1,090
	1,088
	1,084

	6
	Activity fees
	1,500
	1,509
	1,515

	8
	Medical &insurance
	670
	665
	665

	9
	Assessment fee
	3,000
	3,000
	3,000

	10
	Practical material fees
	9,600
	9,600
	9,600

	Total
	35,000
	35,000
	35,000



3. Registration Fee
	Item
	Amount (Kshs)

	TVETA fee 
	500

	Registration Admission Fee
	500

	Student ID Card 
	500

	Student union subscription
	500

	Industrial attachment fee
	1000

	KUCCPS placement subscription
	1500

	Total
	4,500



a) For trainees approved by KUCCPS, he/she may qualify for Government grants amounting to Kshs. 35,595 and Kshs.20, 157 per year for needy students or Kshs.21, 500 and Kshs. 32,251 for the less needy trainees and HELB kitty allocation.
           The parents /guardian is entitled to pay fees balance of Kshs.15500 on admission
       b) Students undertaking technical courses may be required to buy specific tools and/or     uniforms for practical lessons according to their department.
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Mode of payment
a) Bank deposit
Fees can be paid through KENYA COMMERCIAL BANK, A/C No.1262609909, Limuru Branch, or Banker’s Cheque in favour of Lari Technical and Vocational College. 
b) Mpesa payment
Fees can also be paid through Mpesa PayBill by following the following steps
i. Enter business No-522123
ii. Enter account No [The college code 88503, followed by K, followed by student name/admission no] – e.g 88503KPeter001
iii. Enter Amount
iv. Enter your Mpesa PIN and confirm.
v. Print the message and attach to the Admission Letter.
n/b cash payment will be accepted for further details contact 0798595756
The college does NOT accept cash payments. All fees MUST be paid in FULL on the opening day.
Yours Sincerely

FRANCIS. M. MURIITHI
PRINCIPAL   

image1.jpeg




image2.png




image3.emf

